
Date Time Topic
Monday, August 14, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High Level Arithmetic - 1

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High Level Arithmetic - 2

Thursday, August 17, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High Level Arithmetic - 3

Friday, August 18, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High Level Arithmetic - 4

Monday, August 21, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High Level Arithmetic - 5

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High level DI - 1

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High level DI - 2

Thursday, August 24, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High level DI - 3

Friday, August 25, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High level DI - 4

Monday, August 28, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High level DI - 5

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High level DS - 1

Thursday, August 31, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High level DS - 2

Friday, September 1, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High level DS - 3

Monday, September 4, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High Level Q1-Q2-Q3

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High Level Q1-Q2-Q3

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 4:00PM-5:00PM High Level Q1-Q2-Q3


